                        BCT4157
              Low-Voltage, 2.8Ω
SPDT Analog Switch
REV1.11
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       1
BCT4157
Low-Voltage, 2.8Ω  SPDT Analog Switch
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

 Packaging (Pb-free & Green
available)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Code Package Description Temp Range Top Marking QTY/Reel
BCT4157EXT-TR SC70-6L –40°C to +85°C ABG 3000
BCT4157ELT-TR DFN 1.1x0.9-6L –40°C to +85°C ABG 3000
BCT4157EUT-TR SOT23-6 –40°C to +85°C AUG 3000
                        BCT4157
              Low-Voltage, 2.8Ω
SPDT Analog Switch
REV1.11
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       2
PIN CONFIGURATION (Top View)
1
2
3 4
M
A
R
K
IN
G
6
GND
B0 A
B1 S
5 VCC
6
5
S
VCC
4
A
GND
3
B0
B1
2
1
BCT4157                                                  BCT4157
SC70-6L/ SOT23-6                                      DFN1.1x0.9-6L
PIN DESCRIPTION
Logic Function Table
Logic Input (S)  Function
0  B0 Connected to A
1  B1 Connected to A
Pin
Name Description BCT4157
SC70-6L
SOT23-6
BCT4157
DFN1.1x0.9